

ACI Worldwide to Spotlight Real-Time Payments and Payments Intelligence at The Payments Canada Summit 2019

May 10, 2019

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--May 10, 2019-- ACI Worldwide (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real time electronic payment and banking solutions, today announced its participation at The Payments Canada Summit 2019, held May 14-16 in Toronto. ACI will highlight real-time payments lessons learned from around the world as well as real-time fraud protection. In addition, ACI experts will discuss how Canada's new real-time rails will drive innovation and new revenue.

Bridget Hall, solution leader, Real-Time Payments, will participate in a session titled, "Real-Time Payments and Real-Time Fraud: Lessons Learned from Around the Globe," in the Breakout room 201 from 8:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. Tuesday, May 14.

This session will explore the reasons behind mixed responses to real-time payments around the world, which has led to countless opportunities for customers and businesses in some countries, while in other countries, real-time payments have not been fully embraced. The session will also cover the increased risk of fraud as the need for cleared payments in real-time increases. As real-time approaches Canada, ensuring the success of the country's new real-time rails is essential - the session will also cover key environmental changes that banks need to make to ensure they are successful.

David Grindal, director of solution consulting, and Bridget Hall, solution leader, Real-Time Payments, will participate in a session titled, "How New Real-Time Rails Will Drive Innovation and New Revenues – First-Hand Insights from Global Experts," in the Breakout room 206CD from 8:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. Thursday, May 16.

In this session, leading Canadian banks and industry experts will discuss how to create and monetize new customer propositions, rapidly launch new products and gain market share on the new real-time payments rails. The session will highlight the opportunity for Canada's payments players to capitalize on the new real-time rails from day one by leveraging the rich data standards brought on by real-time schemes developed and launched around the world. Additional speakers include Derek Vernon, Head, Payment Modernization, BMO Financial Group, Pedro Maya, vice president, Fraud Management, Scotiabank and Gilles Ubaghs, senior analyst, Wholesale Banking & Payments practice, Aite Group.

ACI will showcase its real-time payments and payments intelligence offerings at The Payments Canada 2019 Summit, May 14-16 in Toronto. Visit ACI at The Payments Canada Summit 2019

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) company, powers <u>electronic payments</u> for more than 5,100 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries, as well as thousands of global merchants, rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments and securities. In addition, myriad organizations utilize our <u>electronic bill presentment and payment</u> services. Through our comprehensive suite of software solutions delivered on customers' premises or through ACI's <u>private cloud</u>, we provide real-time, <u>immediate payments</u> capabilities and enable the industry's most complete <u>omni-channel payments</u> experience. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter <u>@ACI</u> <u>Worldwide</u>.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2019

ACI, ACI Worldwide, the ACI logo, ACI Universal Payments, UP, the UP logo and all ACI product/solution names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190510005020/en/

Source: ACI Worldwide

Media Contacts: Dan Ring

E-mail: dan.ring@aciworldwide.com

Phone: 781-370-3600

Nidhi Alberti

Email: nidhi.alberti@aciworldwide.com

Phone: 781-370-3600